

Signature

Renew your Membership with the Temple Beth Tikvah

MEN'S CLUB

for 2024-2025

Welcome back to Temple Beth Tikvah Men's Club!

Temple Beth Tikvah Men's Club is ready to begin another great year, challenges and all! In the coming year, we will have a calendar filled with social and education events, as well as Temple and community service programs, such as: Joke Breakfast, Poker Night, Yom HaShoah Yellow Candle Program and Men's Club Shabbat as well as many other yet to be announced events.

We encourage you to join us for a TBT Men's Club event to continue to have fun and enjoy the camaraderie of other men. You will have the opportunity to meet men who share similar interests and to build friendships. Our Men's Club funds go to support a wide variety of Men's Club programming as well as our Temple's needs.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Steve Sherman at

srsherman@ieee.org or (714) 991-5825. We look forward to your continuing membership in the TBT Men's Club. Enclosed are my annual membership dues for 2024-2025 in the amount of: Supporter \$54.00 Brother \$108.00 \$180.00 Mensch Name: Address: Home Phone: Cell Phone: E-mail Address: Interests: Make checks payable to TBT Men's Club or charge to MC ☐ / Visa ☐ / Card on file ☐ Account No.: Expiration Date

Please mail to: TBT Men's Club, 1600 N. Acacia Avenue, Fullerton, CA 92831

ZIP Code